BIN NUMBER
13

23
13
8
AMY
22
15
15

AMY
17
17

AMY
12
23

AMY

AMY
23

14
23
22

23

13

23
23
23
13
22
12
AMY
22
AMY
15
10
22
21
23
13
14
23

BOOK TITLE
*Included in Lesson Plans = Yellow

A Butterfly is Patient
A Camping Spree with Mr. Magee
A Chair for My Mother
A Splendid Friend Indeed
Alexander and the Wind-Up Mouse
Avengers Save the Day
Bad Kitty Gets a Bath
Because of Winn-Dixie
Brontorina
Capital Washington D.C. From Ato Z
Caps for Sale
Captain Awesome to the Rescue
Charlottes Web
Chicka Chicka Boom Boom
City Green
Clementine
Click, Clack, Moo Cows That Type
Corduroy
Coyote
Dear Mr. Blueberry
Dinasaur Time
Dinosaurs Big and Small
Dirt On My Shirt
Dog Man Brawl of the Wild
Donavan's Word Jar
Don't Know Much About the 50 States
Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus
Dragons Love Tacos
Dragons Love Tacos 2
Drawing with Scissors
Duck! Rabbit!

Ducks Don't Get Wet
Emma's Poem The Voice of the Statue of Liberty
Escape from Black Panther
Fables
Fireflies in the Night
Fish is Fish
Flat Stanley at Bat
Flora and Ulysses
Giraffes Can't Dance
Guardians of the Galaxy Friends and Foes
Happy Birthday, CupCake
Heartwood Hotel True Home
Hello Goodbye Dog
Hi! Fly Guy
Hoot

Horton Hatches the Egg

Aston, Dianna Hutts
VanDugen, Chris
Williams, Vera
Bloom, Suzanne
Lionni, Leo
Marvel
Bruel, Nick
DiCamillo, Kate
Howe, James
krause laura ,
Slobodkina, Esphyr
Kirby, Stan
White, EB
Martin & Ehlert

Disalvo-Ryan Dyanne

Frazee, Marla
Cronin, Doreen
Freeman, Don
McDermott, Gerald
James, Simon
Parish, Peggy
Zoehfeld, Kathleen
Foxworthy, Jeff
Pilkey, Dave
Degross, Monalisa
Davis, Kenneth
Willems, Mo
Rubin, Adam
Rubin, Adam
Johnson, Keegan
Rosenthal, Amy
Goldin, Augusta
Glaser, Linda
Marvel
Lobel, Arnold
Alexander, Ellen
Lionni, Leo
Brown, Jeff
Dicamillo, Kate
andrede & Parker
Marvel
Border, Terry
George, Kallie
Gianferrari, Maria
Arnold, Tedd
Hiaassen, Carl

Suess
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BIN NUMBER
13

7
17
11

6
23

AMY
13

12
AMY
12
23
14
17
13

17
12
12

13
22
22
AMY
14
17
23

22

23
16
23

21
22
22
22
23

23
AMY

23
13

BOOK TITLE
*Included in Lesson Plans = Yellow

How Do Dinosaurs Say Goodnight?
How the Grinch Stole Christmas
How Tia Lola Came to Visit Stay

How to Babysit a Grandma
How to Write a Story
| am Not a Chair
| am the Music Man
| Have Heard of a Land
| Like Myself
If You Give a Mouse a Cookie
It Looked Like Spilt Milk
It's OK to Be Different
Johnny Appleseed
Juana and Lucas
Keena Ford and the Field Trip Mix-Up
Leo the Late Bloomer
Let's Go, Says the Pencil
Ling and Ting Not Exactly the Same
Little Blue and Little Yellow
Make Way for Ducklings
Manana Iguana
Martin's Big Words
Marvel Battle at Avengers Tower
Marvel Wolverine Vs Sabertooth
Max Found Two Sticks
Maybe a Bear Ate It
Mercy Watson To the Rescue
Mia Hamm Winners Never Quit
More-lgami
My Five Senses
My Great-Aunt Arizona
Narwhal Unicorn of the Sea
Nate the Great
Not Quite Narwhal
Ocean Emporium
Oh, the Places You'll Go!
Peanut Butter and Cupcake
Pete the Cat and the Cool Caterpillar
Pete the Cat Too Cool for School
Pete the Cat's Train Trip
POP! - A Book About Bubbles
Property of the Rebel Librarian
Red-Eyed Tree Frog
Roller Coaster
Roughing it On the Oregon Trail
Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes

Salt in His Shoes

Yolen, and Teague
Suess
Alvarez, Julia
Reagan, Jean
Messner, Kate
Burach, Ross
Hayward, Stephen
Thomas, Joyce
Beaumont, Karen
Numeroff, laura
Shaw, Charles
Parr, Todd
Yolen, Jane
Medina, Juana
Thomson, Melissa
Kraus, Robert
Stark, UIf
Lin, Grace
Lionni, Leo
McCloskey, Robert
Paul, Ann
Rapport, Doreen
Marvel
Marvel
Pinkney, Brian
Harris, Robie
Dicamillo, Kate
hamm, Mia
kleber, Dori
Aliki
Houston, Gloria
Clanton, Ben
Sharmat, Marjorie
Sima,Jessie
Brooks, Susie
Dr. Suess
Border, Terry
Dean, James
Dean, Kimberly and James
Dean, James
Bradley, Kimberly
Varnes, Allison
Crowley,Joy
Frazee, Marla
Stanley, Diane
Coerr, Eleanor

Jordan, Delores

BOOK AUTHOR NUMBER OF COPIES
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BIN NUMBER
22

23
AMY
23
19
14
23
18
18
18
18
18
23

15
24

19
23
13
23

15

12
AMY
AMY

22
AMY

12

23

22

23

22
AMY

13
AMY

AMY
23
20
23

AMY
16
13

BOOK TITLE
*Included in Lesson Plans = Yellow

Shampoodle
Shark Swimathon
Sheep in a Jeep
Sky Tree
Smile
Stringbean's Trip to the Shining Sea
Swim, Fish Explore the Coral Reef

Ihe /-\dventures Of the Balley School Kids Ghosts

n't Fat Pntatn Chin

Ine Aaventures OT the Balley bChOOI Klids Santa

< Nnean't Mnn Elnnre

Ihe /-\dventures OT the Balley School Kids unicorns

n't Giva Sleinh Rida

Nn
Ihe Adventures o1 the Balley School KIGS vampires

NDnn't \Wear Pnllka Nnte
I he Adventures ot the Bailey School Kids

W arawnhzas NDon't (Gn Tan Summer Camn

The Art Lesson
The Bears Christmas
The Carrot Seed
The Cow that Went Oink
The Crayon Man
The Day the Crayons Quit
The Dot
The Duckling Gets a Cookie
The Frog Wore Red Suspenders
The Full Moon at the Napping House
The Infamous Ratsos
The Last Day of Summer
The Napping House
The Quicksand Book
The Rainbow Fish
The Snowy Day
The Very Busy Spider
There is a Bird on Your Head
Tomas and the Library Lady
Tornado
Uncle Elephant
Wax to Crayons
We are the Avengers
Weather
What Do You Do With a Tail Like This?
What if You Had Animal Teeth
What's Out There
When Dinosaurs Came with Everything
Whistle For Willie
Who Took the Farmers's Hat
Who Was
Whoever You Are
Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People's Ears
Wiggling Worms at Work

Wilma Unlimited
Yertle the Turtle

BOOK AUTHOR NUMBER OF COPIES

Holub, Joan
Murphy, Stuart
Shaw Nancy
Locker, Thomas
Telgemeier, Raina
Williams, Vera
Neuman, Susan
Dadey & Jones
Dadey & Jones
Dadey & Jones
Dadey & Jones
Dadey & Jones
DiPaola, Tomie
Bernstein, Stan
Krauss, Ruth
Most, Bernard
Biebow, Natascha
Daywalt, Drew
Reynolds, Peter
Willems, Mo
Prelutsky, Jack
Wood, Audrey
LaReau, Kara
Giles,Lamar
Wood, Audrey
DiPaula, Tomie
Pfister, Marcus
Keats, Ezra Jack
Carle, Eric
Emberly, Ed
Mora, Pat
Byars, Betsy
Lobel, Arnold
Snyder, Inez
Marvel
Jenkins, Steve
Wilson, lynn
Markle, Sandra
Wilson, Lynn
Broach, Elise
Keats, Ezra Jack
Nodset, Joan

Multiple Authors
Fox, Mem
Ardema, Verna
Pfeffer, Wency
Krull, Kathleen
Dr. Seuss
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